
平成２３年度政府調達セミナー資料

コンピュータ製品

平成２３年４月２２日（金）

厚　生　労　働　省



コンピュータ　　　- 1 -

１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　（省庁等名／Entity）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010

of documents specifications

1
医用画像情報システム
Medical　Information　System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年６月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構北
海道中央労災病院せき損センター会
計課契約係
北海道美唄市東４条南１丁目３－１
ＴＥＬ0126（63）2151
ＦＡＸ0126（63）2853
Accounting Division　Hokkaido
Chuo Rosai Hospital Spinal Cord
Injuries Center

2
フィルムレスシステム
Filmless System

一式
（借入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構東
北労災病院会計課契約係
宮城県仙台市青葉区台原四丁目3番
21号
TEL022-275-1111　FAX022-275-4431
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Tohoku Rosai Hospital

3
病院情報システム
Hospital Information System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年６月 － 平成２３年３月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital

4
病院情報システム
Hospital Information System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年７月 － 平成２３年６月 － 役務の提供等

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
東京労災病院会計課契約係
東京都大田区大森南４－１３－２１
TEL03-3742-7301　FAX03-3744-9310
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Tokyo Rosai Hospital

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)



コンピュータ　　　- 2 -

5
内視鏡情報管理システム
Endoscopic Imformation Management
sysytem

一式
（借入）

平成２３年７月上旬頃 － － － －

関東労災病院会計課契約係
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月住吉町１
－１
TEL044-411-3131 FAX044-433-3150
Accounting Division Kanto Rosai
Hospital

6
病院情報システム
Hospital Information System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
富山労災病院会計課契約係
富山県魚津市六郎丸９９２
TEL0765-22-1280　FAX0765-22-5475
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Toyama Rosai Hospital

7
病院情報システム
Hospital Information System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年４月 － 平成２３年３月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
旭労災病院会計課契約係
愛知県尾張旭市平子町北61番地
TEL0561-54-3131　FAX0561-52-2426
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Asahi Rosai Hospital

8
手術麻酔支援システム
OR Anesthetizing record System

一式
（購入）

平成２３年１０月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
神戸労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県神戸市中央区籠池通4丁目1番
23号
TEL078-231-5901　FAX078-242-5316
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Kobe Rosai Hospital

9 電子カルテシステム
１式

（借入）
平成２３年９月上旬 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
長崎労災病院会計課契約係
長崎県佐世保市瀬戸越２丁目１２番
５号　　ＴＥＬ0956-49-219　　Ｆ
ＡＸ0956-49-2358
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and Welfare
Organization
Nagasaki Rosai Hospital Moji
MedicaI Center



コンピュータ　　　- 3 -

10

３次元ＣＡＤ／ＣＡＭシステム（関東
職業能力開発大学校附属千葉職業能力
開発短期大学校）
３D CAD/CAM computer system (Chiba
Polytechnic College)

一式 平成２３年９月 - 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人雇用・能力開発機構
経理部契約課
神奈川県横浜市中区桜木町1-1-8
日石横浜ビル21階
℡045-683-1199 Fax045-683-1269

The Contract Division,
Accounting Department,
Employment and Human Resources
Development Organization of
Japan, 1－1－8, Sakuragi－cho,
Naka－ku, Yokohama－shi,
Kanagawa 231－8333 Japan. TEL
045－683－1199

11

３次元ＣＡＤ／ＣＡＭシステム（中部
職業能力開発促進センター）
３D CAD/CAM computer system (Chubu
Polytechnic Center)

一式 平成２３年９月 - 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人雇用・能力開発機構
経理部契約課
神奈川県横浜市中区桜木町1-1-8
日石横浜ビル21階
℡045-683-1199 Fax045-683-1269

The Contact Division, Accounting
Department, Employment and Human
Resources Development
Organization of Japan,1-1-8
Sakuragi-cho, Naka-ku, Yokohama-
shi, Kanagawa 231-8333 Japan



平成２３年度政府調達セミナー資料

医療技術製品

平成２３年４月２２日（金）

厚　生　労　働　省



医療　　　- 1 -

１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　（省庁等名／Entity）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

1
補助人工心臓駆動装置
Left Ventricular Assist System

14 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

2
患者モニター
Monitoring System of Vital Signs

10 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

3 HiSeq2000システム　HiSeq2000 system 1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

4
MALD型質量分析器　Mass spectrometer
of MALD type

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)



医療　　　- 2 -

5
超解像レーザー顕微鏡　Laser
microscope of super-image
dissection

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

6
糖鎖微量迅速解析システム
Promptness and analysis systems a
small amount of sugar chain

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

7
トリプル四重極システム　Triple
four-pile pole system

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

8 光トポグラフィ　Optical topography 1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

9

高圧蒸気滅菌装置・ウォッシャーディ
スインフェクター　High-pressure
steam sterilizer ＆　Washer Dis Inn
Fechter

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center



医療　　　- 3 -

10
放射線治療マルチリーフコリメータ
Multi reef collimator for radiation
therapy

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

11
電子顕微鏡用CCDカメラ　CCD camera
for electron microscope

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

12
Tissue FAXS 細胞解析システム
Tissue FAXS cell analysis system

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

13
共焦点ﾚｰｻﾞ走査型顕微鏡　Confocal
laser scanning microscope

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

14
超低流量液体クロマトグラフィー
Super-low flowing quantity liquid
chromatography

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center



医療　　　- 4 -

15
生体分子相互作用解析システム
Biomolecular interaction analysis
system

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

16
GeneChipマイクロアレイ解析システム
GeneChip microarray analysis system

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

17 医用テレメーター　Medical telemeter 1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

18
３次元治療計画システム　Three
dimension treatment plan system

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

19
ＩＧＲＴ照射精度保証システム　IGRT
irradiation accuracy guarantee
system

1 平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center



医療　　　- 5 -

20 ＩＶＲ／ＣＴシステム IVR/CT system 1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

21
マルチスライスＣＴシステム
Multislice CT system

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

22
放射線治療システム Radiation
therapy system

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

23
da Vinci サージカルシステム  da
Vinci Surgical System

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

24
超電導磁気共鳴診断装置
Superconducting Magnetic resonance
tomogram system

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center



医療　　　- 6 -

25
陽子線治療用位置決め透視システム
Positioning seeing through system
for Proton line treatment

1 平成２３年７月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立がん研究
センター　東京都中央区築地
５－１－１　TEL03-3542-2511
FAX03-3542-2544 Financial
Accounting Section,National
Cancer Center

26
人工心肺装置
Cardiopulmonary bypass

一式
（借入）

平成23年11月 平成23年8月 平成23年9月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構青森労災病院会計課契約
係
青森県八戸市白銀町字南ヶ丘
１番地
TEL0178-33-1551　FAX0178-
33-3277
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Aomori Rosai Hospital

27
顎関節鏡システム
Temporomandibular joint
Arthroscope System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年8月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年６月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構青森労災病院会計課契約
係
青森県八戸市白銀町字南ヶ丘
１番地
TEL0178-33-1551　FAX0178-
33-3277
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Aomori Rosai Hospital

28
アンプル自動払出システム
Ample Auto Dispensing  System

一式
（借入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構東北労災病院会計課契約
係
宮城県仙台市青葉区台原四丁
目3番21号
TEL022-275-1111　FAX022-
275-4431
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Tohoku Rosai Hospital

29
画像ファイリングシステム
Ophthalmology Image Filing System

一式
（借入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構東北労災病院会計課契約
係
宮城県仙台市青葉区台原四丁
目3番21号
TEL022-275-1111　FAX022-
275-4431
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Tohoku Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 7 -

30
整形外科用内視鏡システム
Orthopedic surgery Endoscope System

一式
（借入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構東北労災病院会計課契約
係
宮城県仙台市青葉区台原四丁
目3番21号
TEL022-275-1111　FAX022-
275-4431
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Tohoku Rosai Hospital

31
Ｘ線骨密度測定装置
X-Ray Bone Densitmetry

一式
（購入）

平成２３年７月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構福島労災病院会計課契約
係
福島県いわき市内郷綴町沼尻
３番地
TEL0246(26)1111
FAX0246(26)1322
Accounting Division
Fukushima Rosai Hospital

32
心臓カテーテルモニタリングシステム
Electrophysiology Recording System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１０月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構福島労災病院会計課契約
係
福島県いわき市内郷綴町沼尻
３番地
TEL0246(26)1111
FAX0246(26)1322
Accounting Division
Fukushima Rosai Hospital

33
デジタルガンマカメラ装置
Scintillation Camera

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１０月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

福島労災病院会計課契約係
福島県いわき市内郷綴町沼尻
３番地
TEL0246(26)1111
FAX0246(26)1322
Accounting Division
Fukushima Rosai Hospital

34
高圧蒸気滅菌装置
Autoclave

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１０月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構福島労災病院会計課契約
係
福島県いわき市内郷綴町沼尻
３番地
TEL0246(26)1111
FAX0246(26)1322
Accounting Division
Fukushima Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 8 -

35
内視鏡検査ファイリングシステム
Endoscope Filing System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１０月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構福島労災病院会計課契約
係
福島県いわき市内郷綴町沼尻
３番地
TEL0246(26)1111
FAX0246(26)1322
Accounting Division
Fukushima Rosai Hospital

36
医用画像情報システム
Medical Image Information System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年６月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目
9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-
48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital

37
超音波診断装置
ultrasonic diagnostic equipment

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目
9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-
48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital

38
腹腔鏡下手術システム
laparoscopic surgery system

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目
9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-
48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital

39
生化学自動分析装置
biochemical automated analyzer

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目
9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-
48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 9 -

40
過酸化水素低温プラズマ滅菌装置
low temperature hydrogen peroxide
plasma sterilization equipment

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目
9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-
48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital

41
手術顕微鏡
operating microscope

一式
（借入）

平成２４年１月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
鹿島労災病院会計課契約係
茨城県神栖市土合本町一丁目
9108-2
TEL0479-48-4111　FAX0479-
48-6609
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kashima Rosai Hospital

42
循環器用超音波画像診断装置
Cardio & Vascular　Ultrasound
System

一式
（購入）

平成２３年１１月 － 平成２３年９月 －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
東京労災病院会計課契約係
東京都大田区大森南４－１３
－２１
TEL03-3742-7301　FAX03-
3744-9310
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Tokyo Rosai Hospital

43
超音波画像診断撮影装置
Cardiovascular Ultrasound

一式
（購入）

平成23年７月上旬 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構関東労災病院会計課契約
係
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月住
吉町１－１
TEL044-411-3131 FAX044-433-
3150
Accounting Division Kanto
Rosai Hospital

44
人工心肺装置
Heart Lung Machine

一式
（購入）

平成23年７月上旬 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構関東労災病院会計課契約
係
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月住
吉町１－１
TEL044-411-3131 FAX044-433-
3150
Accounting Division Kanto
Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 10 -

45
デジタルＸ線式一般撮影装置
General Radiographis sysytem

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月上旬 － － － －

関東労災病院会計課契約係
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月住
吉町１－１
TEL044-411-3131 FAX044-433-
3150
Accounting Division Kanto
Rosai Hospital

46
全身用Ｘ線ＣＴ診断装置
Computed axial tomography system

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月上旬 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構関東労災病院会計課契約
係
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月住
吉町１－１
TEL044-411-3131 FAX044-433-
3150
Accounting Division Kanto
Rosai Hospital

47
移動型Ｘ線撮影装置
Mobile X-ray Unit

一式
（借入）

平成２３年１１月上旬 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構関東労災病院会計課契約
係
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月住
吉町１－１
TEL044-411-3131 FAX044-433-
3150
Accounting Division Kanto
Rosai Hospital

48
関節鏡システム
Arthro Scopey System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構新潟労災病院会計課契約
係
新潟県上越市東雲町1丁目7-12
TEL025-543-3123　FAX025-
544-5210
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Niigata Rosai Hospital

49
乳房用Ｘ線診断装置（マンモトームシ
ステム）mammotome　system

一式
（購入）

平成２３年５月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構浜松労災病院会計課契約
係
静岡県浜松市東区将監町２５
TEL053-462-1211　FAX053-
465-4380
Accounting Division
Hamamatsu　Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 11 -

50
ＣＣＵモニタリングシステムCoronary
Care Unit Patient Monitoring System

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
大阪労災病院会計課契約係
大阪府堺市北区長曽根町11７9
番地3
ＴＥＬ０７２－２５２－３５
６１ＦＡＸ072-255-3349
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Oosaka Rosai Hospital

51
全自動錠剤分包機
Full Automatic Tablet Packing
Machine

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
大阪労災病院会計課契約係
大阪府堺市北区長曽根町11７9
番地3
ＴＥＬ０７２－２５２－３５
６１ＦＡＸ072-255-3349
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Oosaka Rosai Hospital

52
３次元立体画像診断・治療装置　　3D
Electro Anatomical Mapping system

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
大阪労災病院会計課契約係
大阪府堺市北区長曽根町11７9
番地3
ＴＥＬ０７２－２５２－３５
６１ＦＡＸ072-255-3349
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Oosaka Rosai Hospital

53
超音波診断装置　　　　　　General
Imaging Ultrasound system

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
大阪労災病院会計課契約係
大阪府堺市北区長曽根町11７9
番地3
ＴＥＬ０７２－２５２－３５
６１ＦＡＸ072-255-3349
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Oosaka Rosai Hospital

54
手術用顕微鏡
Orthopedic Operation Microscope

一式
（借入）

未定 － － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
大阪労災病院会計課契約係
大阪府堺市北区長曽根町11７9
番地3
ＴＥＬ０７２－２５２－３５
６１ＦＡＸ072-255-3349
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Oosaka Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 12 -

55
ガンマナイフ用コバルト６０線源
Cobalt Sources for the Gamma Unit
Quantity

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

関西労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県尼崎市稲葉荘３丁目1-
69
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870
Accounting Division　Kansai
Rosai Hospital 3-1-69
Inabasou Amagasai-shi
Hyougo-ken  Japan
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870

56
経皮的循環補助システム
Percutaneos Cardio Pulmonary
Support

二式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

関西労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県尼崎市稲葉荘３丁目1-
69
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870
Accounting Division　Kansai
Rosai Hospital 3-1-69
Inabasou Amagasai-shi
Hyougo-ken  Japan
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870

57
画像読取装置システム
Computed Radiography System

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

関西労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県尼崎市稲葉荘３丁目1-
69
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870
Accounting Division　Kansai
Rosai Hospital 3-1-69
Inabasou Amagasai-shi
Hyougo-ken  Japan
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870

58
高圧蒸気滅菌装置
High Pressure Steam Sterilizer

一式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

関西労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県尼崎市稲葉荘３丁目1-
69
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870
Accounting Division　Kansai
Rosai Hospital 3-1-69
Inabasou Amagasai-shi
Hyougo-ken  Japan
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870

59
透析装置
Dialyzer

Ⅵ式
（購入）

未定 － － － －

関西労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県尼崎市稲葉荘３丁目1-
69
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870
Accounting Division　Kansai
Rosai Hospital 3-1-69
Inabasou Amagasai-shi
Hyougo-ken  Japan
ＴＥＬ06-6416-1221 FAX06-
6419-1870



医療　　　- 13 -

60
注射薬自動払出システム
automatic ampule dispensing Systen

一式
（購入）

平成２３年３月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
神戸労災病院会計課契約係
兵庫県神戸市中央区籠池通4丁
目1番23号
TEL078-231-5901　FAX078-
242-5316
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Kobe Rosai Hospital

61
生化学自動分析装置システム
Autmatic Biochemical Analyzer
System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年７月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売
及び役務の提供等

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構山陰労災病院会計課契約
係
鳥取県米子市皆生新田１丁目
８番１号
TEL0859-33-8181　FAX0859-
22-9651
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization　Sanin
Rosai Hospital

62
内視鏡診断治療システム
Endoscopic Diangnosis Endtherapy
System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年３月 － － －
その他

（物品の賃貸借等）

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構岡山労災病院会計課契約
係
岡山県岡山市南区築港緑町1丁
目10番25号
TEL086-262-0131　FAX086-
262-3391
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Okayama Rosai Hospital

63
超音波白内障手術装置
Supersonic wave cataract operation
System

一式
（購入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構中国労災病院会計課契約
係
広島県呉市広多賀谷1丁目5番1
号
TEL0823-72-7171　FAX0823-
74-0371
Accounting Division Chugoku
Rosai Hospital

64

全自動血球計数機・塗抹標本作製装置
付
Fully-automatic hemacytometer
number machine and with applying
specimen making System

一式
（購入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構中国労災病院会計課契約
係
広島県呉市広多賀谷1丁目5番1
号
TEL0823-72-7171　FAX0823-
74-0371
Accounting Division Chugoku
Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 14 -

65
中央監視装置
Central monitor

一式
（借入）

平成２３年５月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構山口労災病院会計課契約
係
山口県山陽小野田市大字小野
田1315番地の4
TEL0836-83-2881　FAX0836-
84-5387
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Yamaguchi Rosai Hospital

66
全自動血球分析装置
Full Automatic blood cell Analyzer
System

一式
（借入）

平成２３年５月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構山口労災病院会計課契約
係
山口県山陽小野田市大字小野
田1315番地の4
TEL0836-83-2881　FAX0836-
84-5387
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Yamaguchi Rosai Hospital

67
ＲＩ管理モニタリングシステム
RI management and monitoring system

一式
（借入）

平成２３年６月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構山口労災病院会計課契約
係
山口県山陽小野田市大字小野
田1315番地の4
TEL0836-83-2881　FAX0836-
84-5387
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Yamaguchi Rosai Hospital

68
シーリングペンダント・無影灯
Ceiling pendant・
Shadowless lamp

一式
（借入）

未定 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構山口労災病院会計課契約
係
山口県山陽小野田市大字小野
田1315番地の4
TEL0836-83-2881　FAX0836-
84-5387
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Yamaguchi Rosai Hospital

69
医用画像保管装置
Medical image storage device

一式
（購入）

平成２３年６月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年５月 － 物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構香川労災病院会計課契約
係
香川県丸亀市城東町3丁目3番1
号
TEL0877-23-3111　FAX0877-
24-1147
Accounting Division　Kagawa
Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 15 -

70
胸部レントゲン車
X-ray Car　for chest

一式
（購入）

平成２３年６月 平成２３年４月 平成２３年５月 － 物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構香川労災病院会計課契約
係
香川県丸亀市城東町3丁目3番1
号
TEL0877-23-3111　FAX0877-
24-1147
Accounting Division　Kagawa
Rosai Hospital

71
総合自動尿分析装置システムFully
Automated Urinalysis Analyzing
System

一式
（購入）

平成２３年８月 － － － 物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構香川労災病院会計課契約
係
香川県丸亀市城東町3丁目3番1
号
TEL0877-23-3111　FAX0877-
24-1147
Accounting Division　Kagawa
Rosai Hospital

72
ＩＣＵモニタ
ICU Monitor

一式
（購入）

平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
九州労災病院会計課契約係
福岡県北九州市小倉南区葛原
高松１丁目３番地１号
TEL093-471-1121　FAX093-
473-0627
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare
Organization
Kyushu Rosai Hospital

73
病棟用モニタ
A Ward Monitoｒ

一式
（購入）

平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
九州労災病院会計課契約係
福岡県北九州市小倉南区葛原
高松１丁目３番地１号
TEL093-471-1121　FAX093-
473-0627
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare
Organization
Kyushu Rosai Hospital

74
生理検査機器
Physiology Inspection Device

一式
（購入）

平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
九州労災病院会計課契約係
福岡県北九州市小倉南区葛原
高松１丁目３番地１号
TEL093-471-1121　FAX093-
473-0627
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare
Organization
Kyushu Rosai Hospital



医療　　　- 16 -

75
尿一般検査機器
Urine Analysis System

一式
（購入）

平成２３年４月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
九州労災病院会計課契約係
福岡県北九州市小倉南区葛原
高松１丁目３番地１号
TEL093-471-1121　FAX093-
473-0627
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare
Organization
Kyushu Rosai Hospital

76 血管撮影装置
一式

 （借入）
平成２３年８月上旬 － － －

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構　　　　長崎労災病院会
計課契約係
長崎県佐世保市瀬戸越２丁目
１２番５号　　ＴＥＬ0956-
49-219ＦＡＸ0956-49-2358
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare Organization
Nagasaki Rosai Hospital
Moji MedicaI Center

77

ハイエンドモバイル型デジタルイメー
ジングシステム
High-End Mobile Type Digital
Imaging System

一式
（購入）

平成２３年７月 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

独立行政法人労働者健康福祉
機構
熊本労災病院会計課契約係
熊本県八代市竹原町1670番地
TEL0965-33-4151　FAX0965-
32-4405
Accounting Division
Japan Labour Health and
Welfare
Organization
Kumamoto Rosai Hospital



平成２３年度政府調達セミナー資料

その他の物品及びサービス一般

平成２３年４月２２日（金）

厚　生　労　働　省



物品・サービス　　　- 1 -

１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　（省庁等名／Entity）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

1
中央合同庁舎第５号館で使用する電気
Electricity to use in the Central
Common Goverment Office No.5

未定 平成２３年１２月下旬 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

厚生労働省大臣官房会計課
経理室契約班
〒100-8916
東京都千代田区霞が関１－２
－２
℡03-3595-2085　Fax03-3595-
2086

Procurement Section,
Accounts Division,
Minister's Secretariat,
Ministry of Health, Labour
and Welfare, 1-2-2
Kasumigaseki Chiyodaku
Tokyo 100-8916 Japan

2
次世代シーケンサー（ゲノム解析装
置）
Genome Analyzer

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

3
低分子ガス用高感度質量分析装置
Ion-molecule Reaction Mass
Spectrometer

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

4
分子間相互作用解析装置
Biophysical Interaction Analysis

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)



物品・サービス　　　- 2 -

5

デュアルプレッシャーリニアイオント
ラップフーリエ変換型質量分析システ
ム
High Resolution Mass Spectrometry

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

6

分子間力プローブ顕微鏡（相互作用解
析システム）
Molecular Interaction Analysis
System

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

7
３Dフェムト秒レーザー超微細加工装置
Femto to Pulse Laser System for 3D
Imaging and Manupuration

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

8
小動物用高磁場（7T）MRI装置
High Field MRI System For Small
Animal

1 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center

9
オートクレーブ
Autoclave

2 平成２３年１０月 平成２３年５月 平成２３年８月 －
物品の製造又は販売

Ａ，Ｂ，Ｃ

独立行政法人　国立循環器病
研究センター　大阪府吹田市
藤白台５－７－１　06-6833-
5012／06-6833-9865
Contract Section　，
National Cerebral and
Cardiovascular Center



物品・サービス　　　- 3 -

10

国立障害者リハビリテーションセン
ターで使用する電力
Electricity to use in the National
Rehabilitation Center For Persons
With Disabilities

8,900,000
kWh

平成２３年６月中旬 － － －
物品の製造

又は物品の販売

国立障害者リハビリテーショ
ンセンター　管理部会計課調
度係
〒359-8555
埼玉県所沢市並木４－１
℡04-2995-3100　Fax04-2995-
3102

National Rehabilitation
Center For Persons With
Disabilities
 4-1,Namiki, Tokorozawa
City,Saitama Prefecture
359-8555, Japan
Telephone:81-4-2995-3100
Fax:81-4-2995-3102

２．より長期的な調達の見通しについては、別紙を参照。
　　For the long-term procurement outlook, please refer to the attached sheet.



１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　（省庁等名／Entity）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

1

2

3

4

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)



5

6

7

8

9



10

11

12

13

14

２．より長期的な調達の見通しについては、別紙を参照。
　　For the long-term procurement outlook, please refer to the attached sheet.



氏　　名 氏名（英語） 所属・役職 所属・役職（英語） 備　　考

金澤　宏樹 KANAZAWA HIROKI 大臣官房会計課経理室契約第一係長 ACCOUNTS DIV,

中島　雅人 Masato Nakashima
独立行政法人　国立循環器病研究センター　総務
部 総務課 契約係長

Contract Section　， General　Affairs  Division　，
General　Affairs　Department of National Cerebral
and　Cardiovascular Center

斎藤　知二 Ｔｏｍｏｊｉ　Ｓａｉｔｏ
独立行政法人　国立がん研究センター　財務経理
部財務経理課調達企画室契約係長

Ｆｉｎａｎｃｉａｌ　Ａｃｃｏｕｎｔｉｎｇ　Ｓｅｃｔｉｏｎ　Ｐｒｏｃｕｒｅｍｅ
ｎｔ　Ｐｏｌｉｃｙ　Ｐｌａｎｎｉｎｇ　Ｏｆｆｉｃｅ　Ｃｏｎｔｒａｃｔ　Ｃｈｉｅｆ
Ｃｌｅｒｋ　Ｎａｔｉｏｎａｌ　Ｃａｎｃｅｒ　Ｃｅｎｔｅｒ

佐藤　正隆 Sato Masataka
国立障害者リハビリテーションセンター
管理部会計課調度係長

Finance and Accounting Division, Department of
Administration, National Rehabilitation Center for
persons with Disabilities

鎌塚　敏史 Toshifumi  kamatsuka
独立行政法人労働者健康福祉機構
経理部契約課契約班

Japan Labour Health and Welfare Organization
Accounting Department  Contract Div,

松﨑　卓美 TAKUMI　MATSUZAKI
独立行政法人雇用・能力開発機構
経理部契約課係長

The Contract Division, Accounting
Department,Employment and Human
Resources Development Organization of Japan

平成21年度政府調達セミナー説明員登録票


	表紙
	コンピュータ
	表紙 (2)
	医療
	表紙 (3)
	物品・サービス
	電気通信
	説明者登録

